

ABC Bid Data

CAMPTON-WOODSTOCK/LITTLETON (CRACK SEAL)

\$376,787.98

43482

В

X-A005(114)

Amount: Award Date:	\$320,271.51	Certified by:	PETER.E.STAMNAS Director of Project Development	
ders				
			Bid Amount	Rank
			\$320,271.51	A

NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION 140 INDUSTRIAL LANE-BERLIN, BARRE VT 05641-0727 **ABC Bid Data**



CAMPTON-WOODSTOCK/LITTLETON (CRACK SEAL)

43482

X-A005(114)

ĺ					F	S&E	ANNSEAL, INC. 130 MAIN STREET, STE 3 JOHNSON CITY, NY 13790		NICOM COATINGS CORPORATION 140 INDUSTRIAL LANE-BERLIN BARRE, V1 05641-0727	
	Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total

Items

413.1	HOT-POURED CRACK SEALANT	LB	73,042.90	\$2.11	\$154,120.52	\$1.90	\$138,781.51	\$2.75	\$200,867.98
618.61	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE	\$	16,400.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00
618.7	FLAGGERS	HR	110.00	\$31.50	\$3,465.00	\$24.00	\$2,640.00	\$32.00	\$3,520.00
619.1	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	U	1.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$132,850.00	\$132,850.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00
619.25	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U	4.00	\$2,630.00	\$10,520.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$14,000.00
619.279	AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGN	U	2.00	\$3,370.00	\$6,740.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
619.63	TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3	U	2.00	\$3,630.00	\$7,260.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$29,000.00
692.	MOBILIZATION	U	10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$2.00	\$20,000.00
1010.15	FUEL ADJUSTMENT	\$	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00
Totals:				\$290,505.52		\$320,271.51		\$376,787.98	
Alt. Totals:									
			Totals:		\$290,505.52		\$320,271.51		\$376,787.98



CAMPTON-WOODSTOCK/LITTLETON (CRACK SEAL)

43482

X-A005(114)

				A-Bide	der	PS&		
Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	A-PS&E Difference
14								

ltems

HOT-POURED CRACK SEALANT	LB	73,042.90	\$1.90	\$138,781.51	\$2.11	\$154,120.52	(\$15,339.01)
UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE	\$	16,400.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00	\$1.00	\$16,400.00	\$0.00
FLAGGERS	HR	110.00	\$24.00	\$2,640.00	\$31.50	\$3,465.00	(\$825.00)
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	U	1.00	\$132,850.00	\$132,850.00	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$52,850.00
PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	U	4.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,630.00	\$10,520.00	(\$2,520.00)
AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGN	U	2.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$3,370.00	\$6,740.00	(\$5,140.00)
TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3	U	2.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,630.00	\$7,260.00	\$740.00
MOBILIZATION	U	10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$1.00	\$10,000.00	\$0.00
FUEL ADJUSTMENT	\$	2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.00
	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE FLAGGERS MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGN TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3 MOBILIZATION	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE \$ FLAGGERS HR MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC U PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN U AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED U TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3 U	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE\$16,400.00FLAGGERSHR110.00MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFICU1.00PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNU4.00AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGNU2.00TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3U2.00	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE\$16,400.00\$1.00FLAGGERSHR110.00\$24.00MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFICU1.00\$132,850.00PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGNU4.00\$2,000.00AUTOMATED TRAILER-MOUNTED SPEED LIMIT SIGNU2.00\$800.00TRUCK-MOUNTED IMPACT ATTENUATOR, TEST LEVEL 3U2.00\$4,000.00MOBILIZATIONU10,000.00\$1.00	UNIFORMED OFFICERS WITH VEHICLE \$ 16,400.00 \$1.00 \$16,400.00 \$10,2,640.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$132,850.00 \$10,000.00 <td>Image: Construct of the state of t</td> <td>Image: Construction Image: Construction <thimage: construction<="" th=""> Image: Construction</thimage:></td>	Image: Construct of the state of t	Image: Construction Image: Construction <thimage: construction<="" th=""> Image: Construction</thimage:>

Total:

\$320,271.51

\$290,505.52 \$29,765.99